
www.hastingshighlands.ca 

Municipality of Hastings Highlands SUMMER Waste Site Hours of Operation May 15-2018 - October 9-2018 

Sand Bay 
16 Runnalls 
Lane 

No C&D 
Material 

No Leaf or 
Yard Waste 

Wolf 
Creek 
567 River Rd 

No C &D 

Papineau 
Lake 

113 South 
Papineau 

Lake Road 

*One Load 

ONLY of 
 C & D 

Musclow 
Greenview 
3375 Musclow-
Greenview Rd. 

No C & D 

East Lake 
59 Cardwell 
Lake Road 

* 
C& D

Lake 
St. Peter 
2825 Hwy 
127 

No C & D 
material 

North 
Baptiste 
353 North 
Baptiste 
Lake Road 

No C&D 
material 

No Leaf or 
Yard Waste 

*

Hickey 
Rd. East 
202 Hickey 
Road East 

No Leaf or 
Yard Waste, 
No Tires 

South 
Baptiste 
2539 South 
Baptiste Lk 
Rd 

No C & D 

Monday 12:00pm- 
5:00pm 

Tuesday 7:00am- 
12:00pm 

12:00pm-
5:00pm 

Wednesday 12:00pm-
5:00pm 

12:00pm- 
5:00pm 

7:00am - 
12:00pm 

12:00pm- 
5:00 pm 

Thursday 12:00pm- 
5:00pm 

12:00pm-
5:00pm 

Friday 12:00pm-
5:00pm 

Saturday 12:00pm- 
5:00pm 

7:00am- 
12:00pm 

7:00am- 
12:00pm 

12:00pm-
5:00pm 

7:00am- 
12:00pm 

12:00pm- 
5:00pm 

7:00am- 
12:00pm 

Sunday 12:00pm-
5:00pm   

2:00pm- 
7:00pm   

12:00pm-
5:00pm    

2:00pm-
7:00 pm  

2:00pm- 
7:00pm    

12:00pm - 
7:00pm   

*Sites that will accept large or Commercial (C&D) Construction and Demolition waste (C&D) 

* No Industrial Commercial or Institutional Waste

* Holiday Mondays- All Landfill Sites Regularly Open on Sunday will be also be OPEN on HOLIDAY MONDAYS using the same hours as Sunday

office phone: 613 338 2811 ext. 200/office fax: 613 338 3292 office email:  info@hastingshighlands.ca

http://www.hastinghighlands.ca/



