

www.hastingshighlands.ca

Municipality of Hastings Highlands **SUMMER** Waste Site Hours of Operation May 15-2018 - October 9-2018

	Sand Bay 16 Runnalls Lane No C&D Material No Leaf or Yard Waste	Wolf Creek 567 River Rd No C &D	Papineau Lake 113 South Papineau Lake Road Cone Load ONLY of C & D	Musclow Greenview 3375 Musclow- Greenview Rd. No C & D	East Lake 59 Cardwell Lake Road * C& D	Lake St. Peter 2825 Hwy 127 No C & D material	North Baptiste 353 North Baptiste Lake Road No C&D material No Leaf or Yard Waste	Hickey Rd. East 202 Hickey Road East No Leaf or Yard Waste, No Tires	South Baptiste 2539 South Baptiste Lk Rd
Monday					12:00pm- 5:00pm				
Tuesday	7:00am- 12:00pm				'			12:00pm- 5:00pm	
Wednesday		12:00pm- 5:00pm	12:00pm- 5:00pm		7:00am - 12:00pm			,	12:00pm- 5:00 pm
Thursday					•	12:00pm- 5:00pm	12:00pm- 5:00pm		
Friday							·	12:00pm- 5:00pm	
Saturday	12:00pm- 5:00pm		7:00am- 12:00pm	7:00am- 12:00pm	12:00pm- 5:00pm	7:00am- 12:00pm	12:00pm- 5:00pm	,	7:00am- 12:00pm
Sunday	·	12:00pm- 5:00pm	2:00pm- 7:00pm	12:00pm- 5:00pm		2:00pm- 7:00 pm	2:00pm- 7:00pm		12:00pm - 7:00pm

^{*}Sites that will accept large or Commercial (C&D) Construction and Demolition waste (C&D)

^{*} No Industrial Commercial or Institutional Waste

^{*} Holiday Mondays- All Landfill Sites Regularly Open on Sunday will be also be OPEN on HOLIDAY MONDAYS using the same hours as Sunday office phone: 613 338 2811 ext. 200/office fax: 613 338 3292 office email: info@hastingshighlands.ca